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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 SHRENSHA P S SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 163, Nellikunnu, 
Kanichar, Kolakkad, 

670673, Iritty

  

2 22/01/2026 Jilson V Jose Jose V Chacko (FTHR) 1/122, Madaurachal, 
Kanichar, Manathana, 

670674, Iritty

  

3 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA T 
P

ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

VANIYEDATH 
HOUSE, KUNITHALA, 

MANATHANA, 
PERAVOOR, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

4 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SUHAILA K C 

K R SALIM (FTHR) 27/55 , HASEENA 
MANZIL, AKKAM 

PARAMBU , PO P R 
NAGAR, 

CHAVASSERY, PO P 
R NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

5 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SINAAN P K 

E Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) AL HAMD, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 NAFISATHUL 
AYISHA

UBAIDULLA P K 
(HSBN)

PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

7 22/01/2026 MARTIN THOMAS THOMAS P L (FTHR) PANDARAPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMUNDA, 
ARALAM VILLAGE, 
PAYAM P O, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

8 22/01/2026 PRASANTH M KUNHIKANNAN P 
(FTHR)

THEJASWANI, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

9 22/01/2026 LEELAMMA MATHEW (HSBN) PAZHEPARAMBIL, 
NARIMADA, 
VILAMANA, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

10 22/01/2026 PHILIPJOSE P SANI PHILIP PHILIP 
(FTHR)

Poovannikunnel, Edoor, 
Aralam, Payam, 670704, 

Peravoor

  

11 22/01/2026 NASLEENA M MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

34/286 , SHAMEENA 
MANZIL, 

VELIYAMBRA , P R 
NAGAR PO, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR PO, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

12 22/01/2026 ANUSREE C K JISHNU N (HSBN) NEELANKOTH 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAM, 
KEEZHUR, KEEZHUR 

P O, 670703, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 STELLA VARGHESE (FTHR) NAZARETH SISTERS, 
KUNNOTH, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

14 22/01/2026 ROHINA THOMAS ANNA O M (MTHR) 12/356 
PONKALLINGAL, 
ANAPPANTHY, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

ANGADIKADAVU, 
670706, IRITTY

  

15 22/01/2026 ROSAMMA P V MERY V P (MTHR) PAITHOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAYANGAD, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

16 22/01/2026 NIMISH DANIAL DANIEL C J (FTHR) COLLARATHU, 
KELAKAM,MGM 

SCHOOL, KELAKAM, 
KELAKAM, 670674, 

IRITTY

  

17 22/01/2026 DADAPEER MULLA MUHAMMADALI M 
(FTHR)

KEEPPIYATH HOUSE, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY  P 
O, 670703, IRITTY

  

18 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHSANIYA 
K V

JASMIR K V (FTHR) KUTTIYALIPURATH, 
KOOTTAKKALAM, 

ARALAM, ARALAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

19 22/01/2026 MERCY MARY (MTHR) 109-B 
KUTTIYANICKAL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 MANJUMOL A J THRESIAMMA 
(MTHR)

ERATHEDATHU 
HOUSE, 

POOVATHINCHOLA, 
KELAKAM, 

KELAKAM, 670674, 
PERAVOOR

  

21 22/01/2026 JAMSHEER P K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PADIKUNNUMMAL, 
MURINGODI, 

MANATHANA, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

22 22/01/2026 DOMINIC SUNIL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MADUKKAKUZHY, 
CHEENGANKUNDAM, 

PAYAM, PAYAM 
EAST, 670704, IRITTY

  

23 22/01/2026 BINDHU V C JANSAN (HSBN) VELERI HOUSE, 
MALAYAMPADI P O, 

KANICHAR, 
MALAYAMPADI, 

670674, IRITTY

  

24 22/01/2026 SAFNA K P SHIHAB C V (HSBN) KEEPEEYATH 
HOUSE, 

PAYANCHERY, 
KEEZHUR, IRITTY P 

O, 670703, IRITTY

  

25 22/01/2026 ROSAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) NAZARETH SISTERS, 
KUNNOTH, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

26 22/01/2026 Jinatt Thomas TESSY (MTHR) Vadakkel, 
Malayampady, kanichar, 

Malalayampady, 
670674, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE E M

JAMEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

VALLAPPALI, 
PARAKKANDAM, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

28 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
K

NASEER 
MAKKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

108 / KANNANKAVU 
HOUSE, 

VELIYAMBRA, 
CHAVASSERY, P R 

NAGAR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

29 22/01/2026 KATHREENA K J JOSEPH (FTHR) 264 KAITHACKAL, 
THONDIYIL, 
THONDIYIL, 

THONDIYIL, 670673, 
IRITTY

  

30 22/01/2026 THERESA 
SEBASTIAN 

SEBASTIAN P J 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

31 22/01/2026 ANANNYA RAJEEV RAJEEVAN M (FTHR) 217,VELLUVA 
HOUSE, PALA, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

32 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN K K

Abbas K K (FTHR) P K House, Kavumpadi, 
Thillankeri, Thillaneri, 

670702, iritty

  

33 22/01/2026 Neethu Mathew Jose V Chacko (OTHR) 1/122, Madapurachal, 
Kanichar, Manathana, 

670674, Iritty

  

34 22/01/2026 DEEPA T V RATHEESH K (HSBN) KANAVALKADAN, 
CHEDIKKULAM, 

ARALAM, ARALAM P 
O, 670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

35 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANES P 
M

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

SHANAS, 19TH MILE, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

36 22/01/2026 Adhith k Sreelatha k (MTHR) 132, Naduvanad, 
chavassery, Naduvanad, 

670702, Iritty

  

37 22/01/2026 GEORGE MARY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

109-B 
KUTTIYANICKAL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  

38 22/01/2026 SHAHNA THASNI K A K ISMAYIL (FTHR) 2/379 B  
ARAYAKOOL 

HOUSE, NAMBIYOD, 
MANATHANA, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

39 22/01/2026 Soniya George Baiju (HSBN) Poothakuzhiyil, 
Malayampady, 

Kanichar, 
Malayampady, 670674, 

Iritty

  

40 22/01/2026 ANJITHA N NARAYANAN K V 
(FTHR)

KUNNILE VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THANTHODE, 
PAYAM, PAYAM, 

670703, PERAVOOR

  

41 22/01/2026 Jaison c JOY joy (FTHR) charivupurayidam, 
kelakam, kelakam, 

kelakam, 670674, iritty

  

42 22/01/2026 SIDDIK PANERI  PKHADEESUMMA  
(MTHR)

2/537, kallerikkal, 
ULIYIL, ULIYIL, 
670702, peravoor

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

43 22/01/2026 ALEENA KURIAN RAJANI KURIAN 
(MTHR)

13/371 KALIYANIL, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
MUNDAYAMPARAMBA, 

670704, IRITTY

  

44 22/01/2026 Rincy C Surendran K (FTHR) Moovad, Vattakkayam, 
Chavasseri, Uliyil, 

670702, Iritty

  

45 22/01/2026 LINTA M T GIBIN JACOB (HSBN) MADATHINAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KORAMMUKKU, 
PAYAM, PAYAM P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

46 22/01/2026 DESMOND K 
SEBASTIAN 

SEBASTIAN T K 
(FTHR)

539, THEMANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIKKOTTAKARY, 
KOOMANTHODE P O, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
670704, 

AYYANKUNNU

  

47 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K NASEER M (FTHR) 108 / KANNANKAVU 
HOUSE, 

VELIYAMBRA, 
CHAVASSERY, P R 

NAGAR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

48 22/01/2026 RAJAN PAUL V M PAUL (FTHR) 01/340 
VADAKKEMURIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMBA, 

ARALAM VILLAGE, 
PAYAM P O, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

49 22/01/2026 HISHAM ABDULLA RAFEEQ 
ARAYAKKOOL 

(FTHR)

ARAYAKKOOL 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKAVU, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

50 22/01/2026 MERCY MARY (MTHR) 109-B 
KUTTIYANICKAL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  

51 22/01/2026 Thomas V Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Vadakkel, 
Malayampadi, Kanichar, 
Malayampadi, 670674, 

Iritty

  

52 22/01/2026 Philip Ulahannan (FTHR) Muttathupadath, 
Vazhakund, 

Angadikadavu, 
Angadikadavu, 670706, 

Peravoor

  

53 22/01/2026 ARCHANAMOL S MANU V S (HSBN) KP 04/143  
VADAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
PANNIAMALA, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

KOTTIYOOR P O, 
670651, IRITTY

  

54 22/01/2026 Praveen Chandran Chandran (FTHR) Palmi, Kadanmala, 
Kanichar, 

Malayampady, 670674, 
Iritty

  

55 22/01/2026 BASHEER IBRAHIM (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKATHODE, 
KELAKAM, 

ADAKKATHODE, 
670674, PERAVOOR

  

56 22/01/2026 SHIJI M B SANTHAKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHEPURAYIL, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 

670674, PERAVOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

57 22/01/2026 RAFSEENA K V K V RAHMATH 
(MTHR)

RAFSEENA MANZIL, 
KOORANMUKKU, 

CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, PERAAVOOR

  

58 22/01/2026 Athul .M.P Premod (FTHR) Mappilaveettil, 
Elapeedika, kanichar, 

Malayampady, 670674, 
Iritty

  

59 22/01/2026 SHANA P M ABDUL NAZAR 
KARIYATH (FTHR)

SHANAS, 19TH MILE, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

60 22/01/2026 EJAS P ISMAIL (FTHR) PULINTHANAM, 
KUNDERI, 
KELAKAM, 

KANICHAR, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

61 22/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA M 
B 

BABU M S (FTHR) 5-321  MOOKKOLA, 
MADAPPURACHAL, 

MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA PO, 

670674, IRITTY

  

62 22/01/2026 Neenu Jose Jose NJ (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
madathil, vilamana, 
iritty, 670703, iritty

  

63 22/01/2026 MIDLAJ PARAYIL ALI N (FTHR) 269 SHAHIBA 
MANZIL, 

PERAVOOR, 
MANATHANA, 

PERAVOOR, 670673, 
IRITTY

  

64 22/01/2026 MINI K K GOPI (HSBN) BLOCK 11, PLOT 116, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

65 22/01/2026 SHAMEEM K HAMSA (FTHR) SHAMEELA MANZIL, 
NALLUR, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

66 22/01/2026 BINISH P ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) PONATT HOUSE, 
THONDIYIL, 

VELLARVELLY, 
THONDIYIL P O, 
670673, IRITTY

  

67 22/01/2026 SOPHIYA JOSEPH NIKHIL SAVIER V S 
(HSBN)

VETTIYAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELIMANAM, 
ARALAM, 

VELIMANAM P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

68 22/01/2026 ShylajaRajan Choyan Rajan (HSBN) Sreekrishnalayam, Mel 
Muringodi, Manathana, 
Melmuringodi, 670673, 

Iritty

  

69 22/01/2026 AJITH P R BABU (FTHR) 283, PUTHUSSERIYIL, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

70 22/01/2026 Thoms Frances (FTHR) Narakathinkal, 
Malyampadi, Kanichar, 
Malayampadi, 670674, 

Iritty

  

71 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAL M K

SABITH C (FTHR) MARJAN, VALAVIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 

ULIYIL PO, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

72 22/01/2026 Albin shimmichan shimmichan kunnarath 
(FTHR)

13/77, kunothala, 
manathana, peravoor, 

670673, iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

73 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHIF K V 

K V RAHMATH 
(MTHR)

RAFSEENA MANZIL, 
KOORANMUKKU, 

CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANADU, 

670702, PERAAVOOR

  

74 22/01/2026 Sidharth V S Sajeev V K (FTHR) Vadakkumveettil, 
Malayampady, 

Kanichar, 
Malayampady, 670674, 

Iritty

  

75 22/01/2026 Choyan Rajan Shylaja Rajan (WIFE) Sreekrishnalayam, 
Melmuringodi, 

Peravoor, 
Melmuringodi, 670673, 

Iritty

  

76 22/01/2026 AMINA A MUSTHAFA ANGETH 
(FTHR)

ANGETH HOUSE, 
ODICHUKUNNU, 
AYYANKUNNU, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

77 22/01/2026 Vijayan M P Parameswaran (FTHR) 14/312 A 
Vilakkandathil, 

Anappanthy, 
Ayyankunnu, 

Angadikadavu P O, 
670706, Iritty

  

78 22/01/2026 ALAN K SONY SONY K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKARY P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

79 22/01/2026 Vimala Mukundan (HSBN) Keloth, 
Nedumpuramchal, 

Kanichar, Poolakutty, 
670650, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

80 22/01/2026 Anulya Shaji Shaji (FTHR) KP5/57/  Munjakunnel, 
Palchuram, 

Ambayathode, 
Kottiyoor, 670651, Iritty

  

81 22/01/2026 HASNA A MYMOONATH A 
(MTHR)

HASNA MANZIL, 
VELIYAMBRA, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

82 22/01/2026 Unnikrishnan PR Ramachandran (OTHR) Ap VII 271 - A 
Pallipurath, Uruppum 
kutty, Karikkottakari, 

Angadikadavu, 670706, 
Iritty

  

83 22/01/2026 FATHIMA V MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 16/389 KELOTH 
HOUSE, PUNNAD, 

KEEZHUR VILLAGE, 
PUNNAD P O, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

84 22/01/2026 SAJINA V M SHOUKKATHALY M 
(HSBN)

SAMADMANZIL, 
AYYAPPAN KAVU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

85 22/01/2026 J Anjelin Mary Joseph Thomas (FTHR) Anithottathil, 
Malyampadi, Kanichar, 
Malayampadi, 670674, 

Iritty

  

86 22/01/2026 ANRIYA 
VACKACHAN 

VACKACHAN K 
(FTHR)

312,KADUKATHARA, 
VALATHODE, 

EDAPPUZHA P O, 
EDAPPUZHA, 670704, 

ARALAM

  

87 22/01/2026 Ananthu Aneesh Aneesh K K (FTHR) Kuzhikkattu, 
Malayampady, 

Kanichar, 
Malayampady, 670674, 

Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

88 22/01/2026 ALAN SIBI EALIYAMMA (MTHR) 109-B KURISINGAL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  

89 22/01/2026 SAINABA RASHEED (HSBN) 10/273 ,KOTTILUNKAL, 
VALAYAMKODE, 

KARIKKOTTAKARY, 
KOOMANTHODE P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

90 22/01/2026 Liz Maria George  George P A  (FTHR) Parikkappallil, Edoor, 
Aralam, Payam, 670704, 

Iritty

  

91 22/01/2026 Moly V M MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

3-280  
PRESENTATION 

CONVENT, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
MANATHANA, 

PERUMPUNNA PO, 
670673, IRITTY

  

92 22/01/2026 PATHUMMA SAITHALAVI (FTHR) KANDATHIL PURA, 
VATTAPPOIL, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

93 22/01/2026 Aneeta M S Shaji (FTHR) KP5/57 Munjakkunnel, 
Palchuram, 

Ambayathode, 
Ambayathode, 670651, 

Iritty

  

94 22/01/2026 Biju Gopi (FTHR) Thirumalkunnel, 
Anappanthy, 
Ayyankunnu, 

Angadikadavu, 670706, 
Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

95 22/01/2026 SHIFA T P E P NOUSHAD (FTHR) SHIJAS MAHAL, 
PAYANCHERY, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

96 22/01/2026 PRASANNA C CHANTHUTTY 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

PUTHIYADATHUPRAVIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNGAKKUNNU, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

CHUNGAKKUNNU, 
670651, IRITTY

  

97 22/01/2026 ARUN SONY SONY K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKARY P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

98 22/01/2026 ATHUL JOSEPH JOSEPH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THOMPUNNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIKKOTTAKARI, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
KOOMANTHODE P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

99 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM K SINDU K (MTHR) SINDU NIVAS, 
VATTAPOYIL, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

100 22/01/2026 O NIDHEESH NARENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHU 
VEEDU, PAYAM, 
PAYAM, PAYAM 

EAST, 670704, IRITTY

  

101 22/01/2026 ISMAIL N T SAYID MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

16/57 KUTTIKARA 
HOUSE, VALORA, 

CHAVASSERI, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

102 22/01/2026 Sivadarsh V.S Sajeev VK (FTHR) Vadakkumveettil, 
Malayampady, kanichar, 
Malayampady, 670674, 

Iritty

  

103 22/01/2026 P K THAJUDHEEN SHARAFUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

19/ SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

VELIYAMBRA, 
CHAVASSERY, P R 

NAGAR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

104 22/01/2026 Avinash Biju Biju (FTHR) Ambalathinkal, 
Ealapeedika, Kanichar, 

Poolakutti, 670650, Iritty

  

105 22/01/2026 BEENA JOSE BINISH (HSBN) KODUMKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKUTTY, 
KANICHAR, 

POOLAKUTTY P O, 
670650, IRITTY

  

106 22/01/2026 Renjith Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Erappunkarayil, 
Kadanmala, Kanichar, 

Malayampady, 670650, 
Iritty

  

107 22/01/2026 SIBY JOHN K A JOHN (FTHR) 262,KOOTTAPPALAYIL, 
URUPPUMKUTTY, 

ANGADIKADAVU P 
O, ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, 
AYYANKUNNU

  

108 22/01/2026 AKHIL GEORGE MARY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

109-B 
KUTTIYANICKAL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

109 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
K T

SAREENA K T (MTHR) 449 A RISHANA 
MANZIL, AVILAD, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

110 22/01/2026 Jo Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Madathipurath, 
Karikkottakary, 
Karikkottakary, 

Koomanthode, 670704, 
Iritty

  

111 22/01/2026 SHAMSEER C H NABEESA (MTHR) CHIRATTAYADAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHODE, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

112 22/01/2026 MARIYA SAJI SAJI JOSEPH (FTHR) PEKKADANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, VEERPAD, 
ARALAM VILLAGE, 

VEERPAD P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

113 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJILA 
C 

MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB C (FTHR)

CHALIL, NARIMADA, 
VILAMANA, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

114 22/01/2026 YADUNAND K M VIJAYAN (OTHR) 27/94 MAVITTOM 
VEEDU, 

KATTENKANDAM, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

115 22/01/2026 Mukundan K Vimala (WIFE) Keloth, 
Nedumpuramchal, 

Kanichar, Poolakutty, 
670650, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

116 22/01/2026 IBRAHIM KANDOTH ABOOBACKER 
KANDOTH (FTHR)

KANDOTH HOUSE, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

117 22/01/2026 AMEER SUHIB K RAHIYANATH 
(MTHR)

KALLINKAL HOUSE, 
CHAKKAD, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

118 22/01/2026 HENIL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN T A 
(FTHR)

THAREKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPUNNA, 
MANATHANA, 

PERUMPUNNA P O, 
670673, IRITTY

  

119 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAMEEMA P 

MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

PANDYANCHERI, 
MOOLAYIL, 

ARALAM, ARALAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

120 22/01/2026 Emili Elizabath M Jomitt (HSBN) Alakkatuadathil, 
Eaalapeedika, Kanichar, 
Malayampadi, 670674, 

Iritty

  

121 22/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
KANNIPPOIL 

RABIA THARAL 
(WIFE)

18/297  KANNIPPOIL, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
THALASSERY

  

122 22/01/2026 LAILAMMA SIBY JOHN (HSBN) 262, 
KOOTTAPPALAYIL, 
URUPPUMKUTTY, 

ANGADIKADAVU P 
O, ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, 
AYYANKUNNU

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

123 22/01/2026 ATHMANA JOSEPH JOSEPH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THOMPUNNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIKKOTTAKARI, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
KOOMANTHODE P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

124 22/01/2026 Neha George George K V (FTHR) Kunneparambil, 
Kadanmala, Kanichar, 

Malayampady, 670674, 
Iritty

  

125 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NAJMAL C

MUHAMMAD 
NAJEEB C (FTHR)

CHALIL, NARIMADA, 
VILAMANA, 

KOOTTUPUZHA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

126 22/01/2026 BINDHU S SUNDARESAN (FTHR) ROOPALAYAM, 
ILLAMBHAGAM, 

MATTANNUR, 
MATTANNUR, 
670702, IRITTY

  

127 22/01/2026 BIJITH BABU BABU (FTHR) 283, PLOT NO 283 
BLOCK 07 ARALAM 
FARM P O, ARALAM, 
ARALAM FARM P O, 

670673, IRITTY

  

128 22/01/2026 SHYAMALA M K RAJAN (HSBN) BLOCK 13 PLOT 357, 
ARALAM FARM, 

ARALAM VILLAGE, 
ARALAM FARM P O, 

670673, IRITTY

  

129 22/01/2026 Rency George Achamony (MTHR) 16/417 B- Neendoor, 
Charal, Ayyankunnu, 
Charal P O, 670706, 

Iritty

  

130 22/01/2026 NEERAJA K K SASEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

137, UVVAPPALLY, 
KEEZHUR, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

131 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN SHAJI SHAJI U T (FTHR) UPPAMTHOZHUKAYIL, 
MATTINI, 

VILAMANA, 
KOLIHATTU, 670706, 

IRITTY

  

132 22/01/2026 ASHLY GEORGE MARY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

109- B 
KUTTIYANIKKAL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  

133 22/01/2026 AISHITHA  Regi Archana  K C (MTHR) 1291, NERAMPOKE, 
Iritty, Iritty, 670703, 

Iritty

  

134 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI T 
M

SHARFUDHEEN T M 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMUKKAM, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

135 22/01/2026 Mathew Joseph (FTHR) Vadakkel, Malyampadi, 
Kanichar, Malayamadi, 

670674, Iritty

  

136 22/01/2026 FAHMINA K NOUSHAD V (FTHR) FAREEDA MANZIL, 
NADUVANAD, 
CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, PERAVOOR

  

137 22/01/2026 KHADEEJA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

T P A HOUSE, ST 
JUDE NAGAR, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

138 22/01/2026 A V ABDULLA KALLIL PATHUMMA 
(WIFE)

ZEENATH MANZIL, 
NARAYAMBARA, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

PERAAVOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

139 22/01/2026 BINDU BABU BABU (HSBN) 283, PUTHUSSERI, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

140 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARSANA M

MUNAVER A H 
(FTHR)

SAMEERA MANZIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

141 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M 

ABDUL LATHEEF A 
K (FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPAZHASSI, 
ARALAM, ARALAM P 

O, 670704, IRITTY

  

142 22/01/2026 AKSHAY PRAKASH P 
D 

P M DINAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

PONAVAN HOUSE, 
KOOMANTHODE, 

VILAMANA, 
PERINKARY P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

143 22/01/2026 Chandu Kunkan (FTHR) Thwniyadan, 
Ealapeedika, Kanichar, 
Malayampadi, 670674, 

Iritty

  

144 22/01/2026 SREEDHARAN S DEVU (MTHR) BLOCK 11/1  , PLOT 
29, ARALAM FARM, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 
FARM P O, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

145 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

KHALID K V (FTHR) KOYITTY VEEDU, 
VELIYAMBRA, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

146 22/01/2026 Shobin Babu (FTHR) Palmi, Malayampadi, 
Kanichar, Malayampadi, 

670674, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

147 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF P 
K

ASHRAF M K  (FTHR) ELAMBAYIL 
HIOUSE, 

NADUVANAD, 
NADUVANAD, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

148 22/01/2026 AMAL THOMAS THOMAS T J (FTHR) THEKKAYIL, 
CHENGOME, 
KANICHAR, 

KOLAKKAD, 670673, 
PERAVOOR

  

149 22/01/2026 ANJALY GEORGE MARY VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

109-B 
KUTTIYANICKEL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOPOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  

150 22/01/2026 Anagha.M.J Joy (FTHR) Mavelil, Elapeedika, 
kanichar, Malayampady, 

670674, Iritty

  

151 22/01/2026 ARJUN THAIKKANDI RAMAKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

ANJALAI NIVAS, 
KAYALOOR ROAD, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 

670702, PERAVOOR

  

152 22/01/2026 NIVYA SHAJI SHAJI U T (FTHR) UPPANTHOZHUKAYIL, 
MATTINI, 

VILAMANA, 
KOLITHATTU, 
670706, IRITTY

  

153 22/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
V 

E K MOIDU (FTHR) POMMANAM 
VEETTIL, 

KALLUMUTTY, 
PAYAM, IRITTY, 

670703, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

154 22/01/2026 MARIYA MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) CHEERAMKUNNEL 
HOUSE, KOZHIYODE, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

155 22/01/2026 K P REMYA P P MANOHARAN 
(HSBN)

28/ 249 A    
ARUNODHAYAM, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

156 22/01/2026 AFLAH ZAMAN K V C P NASAR (FTHR) M K HOUSE, 
VILAKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

157 22/01/2026 ADHINATH 
ANANDOTH 

DINESH BABU A 
(FTHR)

ANANDOTH HOUSE, 
PAYANCHERI, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY P 
O, 670703, IRITTY

  

158 22/01/2026 JASMINE C A NISAMUDHEEN 
PILACHERY (HSBN)

FIDA MANZIL, 
PERIYATHIL, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

159 22/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED M 
K 

MOOSAN P P (FTHR) 47, M K HOUSE, 
CHOLA, 

PATTANNUR, 
EDAYANNUR P O, 

670595, THALASSERY

  

160 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFWANA K 

MUHAMMADALI T N 
(HSBN)

KUNNOOR HOUSE, 
PERAVOOR, 

MANATHANA, 
PERAVOOR, 670673, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

161 22/01/2026 DEEPA DENNISON A J 
(HSBN)

ANIVELITHADATHIL, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

670674, PERAVOUR

  

162 22/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K

MUJEEB K (FTHR) POYILIL HOUSE, 
OLD POST OFFICE, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

163 22/01/2026 ARYANANDA P BIJU T (FTHR) THACHARON, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

164 22/01/2026 JISHNU K RAJAN (FTHR) KARIMBANOLIL 
HOUSE, VILAMANA, 
VILAMANA, IRITTY 
P O, 670703, IRITTY

  

165 22/01/2026 DILSHA K P REMYA K P (MTHR) 28/249A  
ARUNODHAYAM, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

166 22/01/2026 JAYA SHAJI U T (HSBN) UPPAMTHOZHUKAYIL, 
MATTINI, 

VILAMANA, 
KOLITHATTU, 
670706, IRITTY

  

167 22/01/2026 THASLEENA P P ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, 
NARAYANPARA, 

NADUVANAD P O, 
CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

168 22/01/2026 Reema Job Job OA (FTHR) Orappankal, Elapeedika, 
kanichar, Malayampady, 

670674, Irittly

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

169 22/01/2026 JOSHLIYA JOSHY JOSHY PHILIP (FTHR) NJAMATHOLIL, 
VALAYAMKODE, 

ARALAM, 
VELIMANAM P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

170 22/01/2026 P P HAFSATH MAMMAD (FTHR) RAMLA  MANZIL, 
MAYILADANPARA, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKOD, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

171 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN K P

AYSHA (MTHR) CHEKYATT HOUSE, 
MURINGODI, 

MANATHANA, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

172 22/01/2026 DEENA MARIYA 
JOSE 

SEBIN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

104 C/ 
ANIKKATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, THONDIYIL, 

VELLARVALLY, 
THONDIYIL, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

173 22/01/2026 Rudra Das Dasan KM (FTHR) Kalathil House, 
Melmuringodi, 

Peravoor, 
Melmuringodi, 670673, 

Iritty

  

174 22/01/2026 SAJUL P LALU LALU THOMAS P K 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKARY P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

175 22/01/2026 DEVIKA K SAJITH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAZHASSI, 
ARALAM, ARALAM P 

O, 670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

176 22/01/2026 BYJU K NARAYANAN (FTHR) 2/ 268-A   NHALIL 
HOUSE, MURINGODI, 

MANATHANA, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

177 22/01/2026 RADHIKA SUKUMARAN (HSBN) BLOCK 11, PLOT  133, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

178 22/01/2026 GIRISH KUMAR V BINDHU (WIFE) KARTHIKA, 
MEDAKKALKUNNU, 

VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

179 22/01/2026 OMANA 
SREEDHARAN

SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

PLOT 29  BLOCK 11, 
ARALAM FARM, 

ARALAM, ARALAM 
FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

180 22/01/2026 Fathimathul Fida VK Abdul Sathar VK 
(FTHR)

VK HOUSE, 
Chavassery Parambil, 

Chavassery, Chavassery, 
670702, Iritty

  

181 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P

ASHRAF O (FTHR) 3/121-B, PANERI 
HOUSE, VILAKKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE P O, 

670703, PERAVOOR

  

182 22/01/2026 ABIN V THOMAS THOMAS V T (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
AMBAYATHODE, 

670651, IRITTY

  

183 22/01/2026 Anjana K Babu Babu K J (FTHR) KP 2/88 B/ 
Kattamkottil, Ottaplavu, 

Kottiyoor, Kottiyoor, 
670651, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

184 22/01/2026 SINDHU RAGHU (HSBN) BLOCK 11, PLOT 134, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

185 22/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P P RASHEEDA P V 
(MTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
MURINGODI, 

MANATHANA, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

186 22/01/2026 RATHI PV LAKSHMANAN 
VATAKKE VEETTIL 

(HSBN)

KOTTARAM VEED, 
VELIYAMBRA, 

CHAVASSERI, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

187 22/01/2026 JILNA 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVELIL, 
PALCHURAM, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

AMBAYATHODE, 
670651, IRITTY

  

188 22/01/2026 ALEENA N FRANCIS FRANCIS (FTHR) KALLARANGATTU, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

PADIYOOR, 
PADIYOOR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

189 22/01/2026 ASHAMOL P S SASI (FTHR) PLACHICKAL, 
MALAPOTTU, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

190 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFNA U

BASHEER C M 
(MTHR)

BAITHUL AMEEN, 
19TH MILE, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

191 22/01/2026 JAYANTHI RAMESH BABU 
(HSBN)

10/493 D VADAVATHI 
HOUSE, 

KARIKKOTTAKARI, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KOOMANTHODE P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

192 22/01/2026 JESNA C ASHKAR ALI (FTHR) CHALIKANDI, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
MANATHANA, 

MELMURINGODI, 
670673, IRITTY

  

193 22/01/2026 SINDHU K JAYADEEP (HSBN) SINDHU  NIVAS, 
PALA, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

194 22/01/2026 AFNID ABDULLA ABDULLA K (FTHR) NASEEMA MAHAL, 
KASHIMUKKU, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 

670702, PERAVOOR

  

195 22/01/2026 LINTA JOHN JOHN K P (FTHR) KAKKARAMATTATHIL, 
CHENGOME, 
KANICHAR, 

KOLAKKAD, 670673, 
IRITTY

  

196 22/01/2026 RAMESH BABU V G GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

10/493 D VADAVATHI 
HOUSE, 

KARIKKOTTAKARI, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KOOMANTHODE P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

197 22/01/2026 P M VARKEY MATHAI (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYKKAL 
HOUSE, PAYAM, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, PERAVOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

198 22/01/2026 Vismaya Manoharan Manoharan E (FTHR) Parvathilayam, 
Nidiyanhiram, 

Chavassery, Naduvanad, 
670702, Iritty

  

199 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIN 
FEBIN P P

FEBIN P K (FTHR) RAMLAS, CHAKKAD, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

200 22/01/2026 NEHA MARRYA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS KURIAN 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTUKUZHIYIL, 
EDATHOTTY, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

201 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JUFRAN P K 

SABIRA P K (MTHR) KOLIYIL HOUSE, 
KOORANMUKKU, 

CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, PERAAVOOR

  

202 22/01/2026 RAMESAN 
KOOTALOTU

MARAN (FTHR) KAITHAKKOLLI 
COLONY, BLOCK 11, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  

203 22/01/2026 SHABEEBA T P MUHAMMED C H 
(FTHR)

T P HOUSE, ULIYIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

204 22/01/2026 LINIMOL V V SHINSE K K (HSBN) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
KOLAKKAD, 
KANICHAR, 

KOLAKKAD, 670673, 
IRITTY

  

205 22/01/2026 AKHIL V L GRACY (MTHR) VETTIAMKANDATHIL, 
Thondiyil, Vellarvally, 
Thondiyil, 670673, iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

206 22/01/2026 KASINADHAN MV VINOD (FTHR) MANKOOTTATHIL, 
ARUVIKKARA, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

670674, IRITTY

  

207 22/01/2026 Joel Sabu Mathew SABU 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL 

MATHAI (FTHR)

06/146 A 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU P 

O, 670706, IRITTY

  

208 22/01/2026 AKASH SURESH M SURESH M (FTHR) NARIKKODAN, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

209 22/01/2026 MEEVEL TOM TOMY SIMON (FTHR) MANIKOMBIL, 
KACHERIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KACHERIKADAVU, 

670706, THALASSERY

  

210 22/01/2026 JUMANATHASNIM P 
K 

SABIRA P K (MTHR) KOLIYIL, 
KOORANMUKKU, 

CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 

670702, PERAAVOOR

  

211 22/01/2026 SHAJARIYA N RASHEED C (HSBN) 5/74  CHENOTH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMCHURAM, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 
670674, IRITTY

  

212 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANIN 
FEBIN P P

FEBIN P K (FTHR) RAMLAS, CHAKKAD, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

213 22/01/2026 OMANA K CHATHAN (FTHR) 119, PLOT NO 119, 
ARALAM, ARALAM 

FARM, 670673, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

214 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAALIMA E P

HASHIM P K (FTHR) 210 / RAMEESA 
MANZIL, 

CHAVASSERY 
PARAMBA, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

215 22/01/2026 Sandhya K Roy George (HSBN) 4/28 Payithottathil, 
Vaniyappara, 

Ayyankunnu, Charal P 
O, 670706, Iritty

  

216 22/01/2026 Ijas K Shamsuddeen M (FTHR) Rafshana Manzil, 
Veliyambra, 

Chavassery, P R Nagar, 
670702, Iritty

  

217 22/01/2026 ANN MARIYA SABU SABU 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL 

MATHAI (FTHR)

06/146 A 
KOOTTARAPPILLIL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU P 

O, 670706, IRITTY

  

218 22/01/2026 RAZLA SHERIN P C M SAMEER (FTHR) AL HAAD, 19TH 
MILE, CHAVASSERY, 

CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

219 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAJAL 
U P

THAJUDHEEN T P 
(FTHR)

132 A JASEERA 
MANZIL, AVILAD, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

220 22/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED K P ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

ELAMBAIL HOUSE, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

221 22/01/2026 JILEESH JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) NJANJALATH 
KALAPPURACKAL, 

VALATHODE, 
ARALAM, 

EDAPUZHA, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

222 22/01/2026 GEETHA CHATHAN (FTHR) 119, PLOT NO 119, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY

  

223 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAN 
M 

NAJMA (MTHR) ALSAFA, 
MURINGODI, 
PERAVOOR, 

PERUMPUNNA, 
670673, Iritty

  

224 22/01/2026 DEVADATH BIJU BIJU V K (FTHR) VANDANANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKARY P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

225 22/01/2026 MIDLAJ E P SHAHIDA E P (MTHR) 210/ RAMEESA 
MANZIL, 

BANGLAVU, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

226 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAJAAD 

KABEER 
KADANGODE (FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, PERINKERI, 

VILAMANA, 
PERINKERI P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

227 22/01/2026 Najad P Abdul Nisar Vayalil 
(FTHR)

Shamnath Manzil, 
Periyathil, Chavassery, 

P R Nagar, 670702, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

228 22/01/2026 HASEENA P K MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

4/354-A 
PASNATHKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHATHIROOR, 

ARALAM, ARALAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

229 22/01/2026 SALEESH JOSE JOSE (FTHR) NJANJILATH 
KALAPURA, 

VALATHODE, 
ARALAM, 

EDAPUZHA, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

230 22/01/2026 ALEENA MS SHAJI (FTHR) MAROTTITHADATHIL, 
SANTHIGIRI, 
KELAKAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

231 22/01/2026 ANAKHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

ANOOP O M (HSBN) OTTAPPANAL, 
KARIKKOTTAKKARY, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KOOMANTHODE, 

670704, IRITTY

  

232 22/01/2026 RIYA SHERIN K C RAFEEQUE K A 
(FTHR)

22/262 THAHIRA 
MANZIL, ELAMBA, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

233 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED RINAS 
C A 

RIYAZ V K (FTHR) FIDA MANZIL, 
VELIYAMBRA, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

234 22/01/2026 Hannan P A Kuniyil Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Hafil Manzil, 
Veliyambra, 

Chavassery, P R Nagar, 
670702, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

235 22/01/2026 BINDU JACOB (FTHR) PARAPPURATH, 
URUPPUMKUNDU, 

ARALAM, VEERPAD 
P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

236 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHIL 
MIRSHA 

AYISHA (MTHR) MUNNAS VILLA, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

237 22/01/2026 SAPTHA ELIZABETH 
PRAVEEN 

PRAVEEN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

13/171 
KOCHUPOOVATHUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, THONDIYIL, 

KANICHAR, 
THONDIYIL P O, 
670673, IRITTY

  

238 22/01/2026 GOKUL SHAJI A SHAJI (FTHR) MANNATHAMKANDI 
PARAMBU, 

MUDAKKOZHI, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

MUZHAKKUNNU P 
O, 670673, IRITTY

  

239 22/01/2026 NAJIYA K P PERUNTHAYIL 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

SANIYA MANZIL, 
VADAKANODI, 

ARALAM VILLAGE, 
ARALAM P O, 670704, 

IRITTY

  

240 22/01/2026 ABDUL SHAMNAD V ISMAYIL (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

241 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL K P 

JALEEL U V (FTHR) KUTTIYALIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

POOTHAKKUNDU, 
ARALAM, ARALAM P 

O, 670704, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

242 22/01/2026 MUNABEER P K MUNEER P K (FTHR) PALAKOLI, 
PATHOMBATHAM 

MILE, CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

243 22/01/2026 KARUNAKARAN K K KRISHNAN (FTHR) KALAPPURAKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBAYATHODE, 
KOTTIYOOR, 

AMBAYATHODE, 
670651, PERAVOOR

  

244 22/01/2026 BILAL MOHAMMED 
N N 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

ZEENATH MANZIL, 
ULIYIL, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

245 22/01/2026 Augustine K D Mariyam (MTHR) O, Madapurachal, 
Kanichar, Manathana, 

670674, Iritty

  

246 22/01/2026 HARSHA MD PONNAMMA (MTHR) KOCHUTHAYYIL, 
SANTHIGIRI, 
KELAKAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

247 22/01/2026 Fathimathu Hiida Mehamood C H (FTHR) Dharul Mashoor 
Kakkuthiyal, 
Veliyambra, 

Chavassery, P R Nagar, 
670702, Iritty

  

248 22/01/2026 ANAGH E K ANANDASODARAN 
N (FTHR)

KRIPA, KARAKKAD, 
CHAVASSERY, PR 

NAGR, 670702, IRITTY

  

249 22/01/2026 SOURAMANGALODAN EESSA K (FTHR) MANGALODAN, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

250 22/01/2026 MARY AUGUSTY C J (HSBN) 16/283 A 
CHAKKANIKUNNEL, 

CHARAL, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

CHARAL P O, 670706, 
IRITTY

  

251 22/01/2026 ANEESH O M MOHANAN (FTHR) OTTAPPANAL, 
KARIKKOTTAKARY, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KOOMANTHODE, 

670704, IRITTY

  

252 22/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKEEM K NAVAS K (FTHR) KUNHIKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

253 22/01/2026 HITHU PRAVEEN PRAVEEN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

13/171  
KOCHUPOOVATHUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, THONDIYIL, 

KANICHAR, 
THONDIYIL, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

254 22/01/2026 MABLE THOMAS TOMY JOSEPH (FTHR) 216,THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

URUPPUMKUTTY, 
ANGADIKADAVU P 

O, ANGADIKADAVU, 
670706, 

AYYANKUNNU

  

255 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA AYYOOB M (FTHR) FIRDOUS MANZIL, 
ULIYIL, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

256 22/01/2026 SINDHU BIJU BIJU M I (HSBN) 103 MANGAMPURAM 
HOUSE, THONDIYIL, 

VELLARVALLY, 
THONDIYIL, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

257 22/01/2026 SREEHARI V S SYAMALA P K 
(MTHR)

VAZHAPPALLIL 
HOUSE, VELLOONNI, 

KELAKAM, 
VELLOONNI, 670674, 

PERAVOOR

  

258 22/01/2026 MARY KUNHUMON K P 
(HSBN)

81/ 
KANNAMUNDAYIL, 
ALAPRA, PAYAM, 

IRITTY, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

259 22/01/2026 DEVANANDHA T SAJEEVAN T (FTHR) NANDHANAM, 
PIDANGODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

260 22/01/2026 DENNA BIJU BIJU K MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KAVANADIYIL, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
ANGADIKADAVU, 

670706, IRITTY

  

261 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASID C N MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHAKKARA HOUSE, 
PAYANCHERY, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

262 22/01/2026 Fathimathu Hiba Mehamood C H (FTHR) Darul Mashhoor, 
Kakkuthiyal, 
Veliyambra, 

Chavassery, P R Nagar, 
670702, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

263 22/01/2026 ANOOP O M MOHANAN O K 
(FTHR)

OTTAPPANAL, 
KARIKKOTTAKKARI, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KOOMANTHODE, 

670704, IRITTY

  

264 22/01/2026 SANIYA E P ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

ERADATH HOUSE, 
CHAKKAD, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

265 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZUHARA K N 

YOUSAF P (FTHR) KUNDUKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

VELIYAMBRA, 
CHAVASSERY, P R 

NAGAR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

266 22/01/2026 AUGUSTHY C J JOSEPH (FTHR) 16/283 A 
CHAKKANIKUNNEL, 

CHARAL, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

CHARAL P O, 670706, 
IRITTY

  

267 22/01/2026 DEON M BABY BABY JOSE (FTHR) THATTAMPARAMBIL, 
CHARAL, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
CHARAL, 670706, 

IRITTY

  

268 22/01/2026 Jasna Fathima K Majeed A K (FTHR) 02/258, Murigodi, 
Peravoor, Perumpunna, 

670673, Peravoor

  

269 22/01/2026 RASIL ARFA RASAAK K P (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
MADATHIL, PAYAM, 
IRITTY P O, 670703, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

270 22/01/2026 LAKSHMANAN P K KOTTAN P (FTHR) S/O KOTTAN P, 
PANYAN KANDY 

HOUSE, 
MUTTANNUR, 

PATTANNUR, 670595, 
KOLOLAM

  

271 22/01/2026 Fathimath Husna C Mahamood C H (FTHR) Darul 
Mashhoor,Kakkuthiyal, 

Veliyambra, 
Chavassery, P R Nagar, 

670702, Iritty

  

272 22/01/2026 K P KUNHUMON MARY (WIFE) 81/ 
KANNAMUNDAYIL, 
ALAPRA, PAYAM, 

IRITTY, 670613, 
IRITTY

  

273 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA 
N 

ABDUL RASHEED C 
(FTHR)

5/74  CHENOTH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMCHURAM, 
MANATHANA, 

MANATHANA P O, 
670674, IRITTY

  

274 22/01/2026 NIVEDHYA C VINODKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

CHODATH HOUSE, 
MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 

MANATHANA P O, 
670674, IRITTY

  

275 22/01/2026 RENS JOSEPH JOSEPH P V (FTHR) 1/265 PULICKAL, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

KOTTIYOOR, 
CHUNGAKKUNNU, 

670651, IRITTY

  

276 22/01/2026 AFRON PRAMOD PRAMOD K K (FTHR) VELIYATHU 
PARAMBIL, MANOJ 

ROAD, MURINGODY, 
PERUMPUNNA, 

670673, PERAVOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

277 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIJAS M KASIM 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

RAHEESHA MANZIL, 
19TH MILE, 

CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

278 22/01/2026 NADEERA P V HUSSAIN (HSBN) NADEERA MANZIL, 
IRITTY, PAYAM, 
IRITTY, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

279 22/01/2026 Mahmood C H Abdul Kader Haji 
Elamkutty (FTHR)

Darul Mashhoor 
Kakkuthiyal, 
Veliyambra, 

Chavassery, P R Nagar, 
670702, Iritty

  

280 22/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN CK NESEEMA VA (MTHR) VALAKUZHIYIL, 
KARIYAMKAAPPU, 

KELAKAM, 
ADAKKATHODE, 

670674, IRITTY

  

281 22/01/2026 Jibin John John (FTHR) Thekkumpurath, 
Puthussery, Vilamana, 

Iritty, 670703, Iritty

  

282 22/01/2026 RAJEESH K P C P NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

15/107 A  ROSE 
VILLA, PUNNAD, 

PUNNAD, PUNNAD, 
670703, IRITTY

  

283 22/01/2026 Sana Fathima A K Subair A (FTHR) Safa Manzil, Periyathil, 
Chavassery, P R Nagar, 

670702, Iritty

  

284 22/01/2026 SAJIR K P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

12/349A, FATHIMA 
MANZIL, 

KALLUMUTTY 
IRITTY, PAYAM, 
IRITTY, 670703, 

IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

285 22/01/2026 SREYA N RAM KUNNUMMAL 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

(FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
PIDANGODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

286 22/01/2026 FIROS T K SUBAIR  T K (FTHR) 02/528, SUNEENA 
MANZIL, 

KARIKKODE, 
PERAVOOR, 

MELMURINGODI P O, 
670673, PERAVOOR

  

287 22/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K P MUHAMMED 
MARSHAD M V 

(HSBN)

K P HOUSE, 19TH 
MILE, CHAVASEERY, 

CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

288 22/01/2026 ANOOPA SCARIA SCARIA K D (FTHR) KALAPPURACKAL, 
KARIKKOTTAKKARI, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KOOMANTHODE, 

670704, IRITTY

  

289 22/01/2026 John Punoos (FTHR) Thekkumpurath, 
Puthussery, Vilamana, 

Iritty, 670703, Iritty

  

290 22/01/2026 Sunil Kumar K K Maya K (WIFE) 9A Harekrishna,, 
Meethale Punnad, 
Punnad, Keezhur, 

Punnad, 670703, Iritty

  

291 22/01/2026 ANCIL DEVASIA SINDHU (MTHR) MUNJANATT, 
SANTHIGIRI, 
KELAKAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

292 22/01/2026 Sister Lissiya A S M I Ouseph (FTHR) A S M I Convent, 
Poolakutty, Kanichar, 
Poolakutty, 670650, 

Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

293 22/01/2026 BEEFATHU K P USMAN (FTHR) KUNNARATH, 
ODICHUKUNNU, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

294 22/01/2026 Jancy P J John (HSBN) Thekkumpurath, 
Puthussery, Vilamana, 

Iritty, 670703, Iritty

  

295 22/01/2026 VISHNUVARDHAN N VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NEIKUDIYAN, 
KEEZHURKUNNU, 

KEEZHUR, 
KEEZHUR, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

296 22/01/2026 K 
KUNHIPATHUMMA 

MOIDEEN 
THANNADA 

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
(HSBN)

JEMI HOUSE, 19 
MILE, CHAVASSERY, 

CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

297 22/01/2026 SANJANA P PRADEEP KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PRADEEP SADAN, N 
P ROAD, IRITTY, 
IRITTY, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

298 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
A S

SHAMEER A (FTHR) ALAMPARA HOUSE, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

299 22/01/2026 RAJI KR PONNAMMA (MTHR) KULANGARAYIL, 
SANTHIGIRI, 
KELAKAM, 

SANTHIGIRI, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

300 22/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS P 
V

NASEERA E (MTHR) PARAYIL, 
PARAKKANDAM, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

301 22/01/2026 MARY THEMANAL 
JOSEPH

JOJU CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

POWETH HOUSE, 
EDOOR, PAYAM, 

PAYAM P O, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

302 22/01/2026 NAHDA HANAN T K MUHAMMED ALI T K 
(FTHR)

14/215-AFNAS, 
NAREMPARA, 
CHAVASSERI, 

ULIYIL, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

303 22/01/2026 Aryananda T Sajitha K (MTHR) Thaiparambath, 
Kunnoth, Vilamana, 

Kiliyanthara, 670706, 
Iritty

  

304 22/01/2026 MARWA KANDOTH ABDUL RAHIMAN 
POILAN (FTHR)

MUNEERA MANZIL, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

305 22/01/2026 FARHANA P V NASEERA E (MTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAKKANDAM, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

306 22/01/2026 Abin K Sunilkumar Sunilkumar (FTHR) Kozhukunnel, Kunnoth, 
Vilamana, Kiliyanthara, 

670706, Iritty

  

307 22/01/2026 JELBIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN G D 
(FTHR)

GEERAKASSERIYIL, 
AMBALAKKANDY, 

ARALAM, VEERPAD 
P O, 670704, IRITTY

  

308 22/01/2026 SHAHNA C MUHAMMED RAZIL 
EK (HSBN)

19/332 SUBAH, 19 
MILE, 19 MILE, 
CHAVASSERY, 

670702, PERAVOOR

  

309 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL A

NASIR T (FTHR) NAJMA MANZIL, 
PALAPPUZHA, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

310 22/01/2026 SREEJITH N S SREENIVASAN N V 
(FTHR)

145, KUNNOTH, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRRITY

  

311 22/01/2026 SUMATHI A A.RAGHAVAN  
(FTHR)

268/B, VEMBADI, 
KOLARI, KOLARI, 

670702, IRITTY

  

312 22/01/2026 SAHAD M SAKKARIYA P K 
(FTHR)

MATHRAKKAL, 
IRITTY, KEEZHUR, 

IRITTY, 670705, 
IRITTY

  

313 22/01/2026 Elna E George George T Abraham 
(FTHR)

112/A, 
Chettiamparamba, 

Kelakam, 
Chettiamparamba, 

670674, Iritty

  

314 22/01/2026 Asma Kuniyil Kandangodan Mammath 
(FTHR)

Sahal Manzil, 
Kambiveli, Periyathil, 

Chavassery, P R Nagar, 
670702, Iritty

  

315 22/01/2026 Suhana K Asma K (MTHR) Sahal Manzil, Periyathil, 
Chavassery, P R Nagar, 

670702, Iritty

  

316 22/01/2026 AJINA M SUBHASH M B 
(HSBN)

MANGALATHIL, 
PIDANGODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

317 22/01/2026 Sangeetha S Sreeja V K (MTHR) Valikkudiyil, 
Nananipoyil, Kelakam, 
Kelakam, 670674, Iritty

  

318 22/01/2026 RAJAMMA BHASKARAN (HSBN) MANGALATHIL, 
PIDANGODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

319 22/01/2026 SUBHASH M B BHASKARAN (FTHR) MANGALATHIL, 
PIDANGODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

320 22/01/2026 Anjali Sunny Sunny (FTHR) Palamattathil, 
Puthussery, Vilamana, 

Iritty, 670703, Iritty

  

321 22/01/2026 Venugopalan K V Lalitha K (WIFE) Kattile Parambath, 
Meethale Punnad, 
Punnad, Punnad, 

670730, Iritty

  

322 22/01/2026 Anusha T P Soja T P (MTHR) Karayi, Kunnoth, 
Vilamana, Kiliyanthara, 

670706, Iritty

  

323 22/01/2026 Alex Biju Biju Francis (FTHR) Vadakkemuriyil, Nattel, 
Payam, 

Mundayamparamba, 
670704, Iritty

  

324 22/01/2026 LEELAMMA KIZHAKKEDATH 
JOSE (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEDATH, 
VELLARIVAYAL, 

ARALAM, PAYAM P 
O, 670704, IRITTY

  

325 22/01/2026 NIKHIL K UDAYAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

487/A, ATHIYIL, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 
IRITTY, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

326 22/01/2026 SHAHANA K P SIDDIQUE (FTHR) THERKANDY, 
KALARIKKADU, 

ARALAM, ARALAM P 
O, 670704, IRITTY

  

327 22/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA K B BIJU K A (FTHR) Kolliapulath, 
Edappuzha, Aralam, 

Edappzha, 670704, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

328 22/01/2026 NISHANA SHERIN M 
P

RAHOOF K (HSBN) AYISHA MANZIL, 
NADUVANAD, 
CHAVASSERY, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

329 22/01/2026 NAVANEETH P V PRADEEPA (MTHR) 485/1, ATHIYIL, 
VIKAS NAGAR, 
IRITTY, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

330 22/01/2026 JAMEELA O  ABU C (FTHR) OMBAN HOUSE, 
KOORANMUKKU, 
ULIYIL, ULIYIL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

331 22/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SENA A K

ABDUL KADER N H 
(FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, ARALAM, 
EDOOR, ARALAM, 

670704, IRITTY

  

332 22/01/2026 MARIYA PHILIP PHILIP (FTHR) PUNCHAL, 
VELLOONNI, 
KELAKAM, 

VELLOONNI, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

333 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K Nisar (FTHR) Arippayil House, 
Peravoor, Manathana, 

Peravoor, 670673, Iritty

  

334 22/01/2026 SAJINA M BALAKRISHNAN 
MANGADAN  (FTHR)

104, 
GANAPATHIYAD, 

VELLARVALLI, 
THOLAMBRA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

335 22/01/2026 Ajay V S Nisha M (MTHR) 444, Perumparamba, 
Iritty, Iritty, 670703, 

Peravoor

  

336 22/01/2026 Chris Tom Johny Johny (FTHR) 4/283 A- Orathel, 
Angadikadavu, 
Ayyankunnu, 

Angadikadavu P O, 
670706, Iritty

  



Jan 23, 2026, 1:45 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

337 22/01/2026 Vivek Johny Johny Joseph (FTHR) 4/283 A- Orathel, 
Angadikadavu, 
Ayyankunnu, 

Angadikadavu P O, 
670706, Iritty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


